
Cobblestone 
ID#

Air Charters Vendor Name and Contract Information Confirmed with 
Vendor

2nd Party Signature and PO's Email Address

12603 Status Jet, LLC David Henry, President
4500 Westgrove Drive, Suite 300
Addison, TX 75001
David@statusjet.com
kenny@statusjet.com

Yes David Henry
david@statusjet.com

17201 STM Air Charters Kevin Ross
STM Charters, Inc.
1203 W Ridgeway Ave,.
Waterloo, IA 50701
kross@stmcharters.com

Yes Kevin Ross
Kross@stmcharters.com

24413 Trilogy Aviation Group, LLC Thomas Nelson, CEO
Trilogy Aviation Group
4200 N. Main Street, Suite 220
Fort Worth, TX 76106
tommy@trilogyaviationgroup.com

Yes Thomas Nelson
tommy@trilogyaviationgroup.com

Bus Charters

27510 Accent/Johnston Limousine, Inc., dba AJL 
International

Jay Bowers
General Manager
Accent/Johnston Limousine, Inc., dba AJL 
International
5021 Statesman Drive
Irving, TX 75063
(817) 568-2942

Yes Jay Bowers
jay@ajlinternational.com

15860 Echo Transporation, dba Echo Tours & Charers, LP, 
dba Gotta Go Trailways, dba Buses by Bill, inc.

(Texas Only)

Ms. Kim Bratton-Tubbs
Vice President Business Development
Echo Transportation
9314 West Jefferson Blvd, Bldg 295
Dallas, TX 75211
kim@echoafc.com
(972) 993-7500

Yes Denae Richards
Sales Supervisor authorized to sign
denae@echoafc.com

25570 Roadrunner Charters, Inc.

(Texas Only)

Ms. Donna Maynes
Roadrunner Charters, Inc.
8971 Trinity Blvd
Hurst, TX 76053
(817)-355.9474
donna@roadrunnercharters.com

Yes Donna Maynes
donna@roadrunnercharters.com

25606 Village Tours

(Kansas and Oklahoma)

Rusty Handy
Village Travel, LLC
3021 NE 50th Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73121
(405) 427-8688
r.handy@govillagetravel.com

Yes Rusty Handy
r.handy@govillagetravel.com

PO goes to Cathy Gafford
c.gafford@govillagetravel.com

25605 Windstar Lines, Inc.

(Iowa and Florida)

Ms. Heather Schulte
Windstar Lines, Inc.
heather@gowindstar.com

Yes Contract goes to:
Heather Schultz at heather@gowindstar.com

PO goes to:
Lori Greteman
receivables@gowindstar.com

15676 Wynne Transportation, LLC (dba) Wynne 
MotorCoaches
Company  in the process of selling to Avalon 
Motorcoaches

Mr. Bedford Wynne
Wynne MotorCoaches, LLC
7650 Esters Blvd.
Irving, TX 75063
(972) 915-7300
bedford.wynne@gowynne.com

Yes Bedford Wynne
bedford.wynne@gowynne.com

Michelle.sandoval@gowynne.com is new contact 
person

ENTERTAINMENT/SOUNDS SERVICES

MASTER AGREEMENT VENDOR LIST
Revised Listing - March 30, 2023



22010 ACP International, Inc. Joe H. Nussbaum, President
521 N. Great Southwest Pkwy
Arlington, TX 76011
(817) 640-0992
email: joe@acpinternational.com 

Yes, verified 
11/14/2022 with ACP 
this morning.

Send to either one of these:

joe@acpinternational.com
or
marcos@acpinternational.com

15432 B3 Entertainment Ms. Diane Stewart
1509 Schooner Bay Drive
Wylie, TX 75098
diane@b3talent.com

Yes Diane Stewart
diane@b3talent.com

27138 DJ EJ Enterprised (dba of) Erik R. Jorgenson Erik Jorgensen
6214 Penrose Ave
Dallas, TX 75214
djejenterprises@gmail.com

Yes Erik Jorgensen
djejenterprises@gmail.com

15506 Grand Events & Party Rentals Craig Ryon
4100 Stonegate Blvd
Fort Worth, TX 76109
craig@grandeventstx.com

Yes Craig Ryon
craig@grandeventstx.com

14331 Inspire Event Technology (Formally) J&S Audio 
Visual

Stefan Presina
Inspire Event Technologies, LLC
9150 N. Royal  Lane, Suite 150
Irving, TX 75063
stefanp@inspiresolutions.com
Ph: 469-867-3158

Yes Stefan Presina
stefanp@inspiresolutions.com 

15813 Downes Company, JR John Downes
521 Surry Circle
Irvingm, TX 75061
jrdownesco@gmail.com

Yes John Downes
jrdownesco@gmail.com

21972 Kate Foley Designs – Floral Kate Foley
6517 E Lancaster Ave, Suite A
Fort Worth, TX 76112
kate@katefoleydesigns.com

Yes Kate Foley
kate@katefoleydesigns.com

15487 Marquee Event Rentals Ms. Anne Scarborough
3200 Belmeade Drive
Carrollton, TX 75006
972-381-8000
ascarborough@marqueerents.com

Yes Anne Scarborough
ascarborough@marqueerents.com

15509 NRG Event Productions, LLC Michael Newquist
Owner
3101 Sweetbriar Lane
Fort Worth, TX 76109
michael@nrgeventproductions.com

Yes Michael Newquist
michael@nrgeventproductions.com

6733 Posh Couture Rentals, LLC Karla Rosas
101 Cole St
Dallas, TX 75207
krosas@poshcouturerentals.com

Yes Karla Rosas
krosas@poshcouturerentals.com

27841 RevelXP, LLC - dbaTailgate Guys, LLC Dustin Toms
Legal Department
500 West 5th Street, Suite 1200
Winston Salem, NC 27101
dustin.toms@revelxp.com

Yes Dustin Toms
dustin.toms@revelxp.com

15508 Rent-A-Frog Valet Warren Prescott
Rent A Frog, LLC
4904 Camp Bowie Blvd
Fort Worth, TX 76107
(871) 810) 9988
monica@rentafrog.com

Yes Monica Savino
monica@rentafrog.com

15494 Shag Carpet Productions, Inc. Ms. Amanda Leonard
3184 Quebec Street
Dallas, TX 75247
amanda@shagcarpet.com

Yes Ms. Amanda Leonard
amanda@shagcarpet.com



15489 Texas Entertainment Group Ms. Jennifer Camardi
103 N. Kirby Street
Garland, TX 75042
email Paul Andrews at 
paul@texasentertainmentgroup.com

Yes Paul Andrews
paul@texasentertainmentgroup.com

22219 Taylor's Rental Equipment Will Ed Wadley
Taylor's Rental Equipment
PO Box 470764
Fort Worth, TX  76147
All MSA Invoices needs to go to:
Sheri Rolen at 
ar.trectx@aol.com

Yes Sheri Rolen
ar.trectx@aol.com

GENERAL TRADES

10990 American National Services Shane Maynor
President
812 East Northside Drive, Suite C
Fort Worth, TX 76102

Yes Shane Maynor
ansfurniture@att.net

26815 Anthony Travel Pat Walsh
Senior Vice Presdient, Collegiate Travel of AT
(574) 631-5155
patwalsh@anthonytravel.com

Yes Pat Walsh
patwalsh@anthonytravel.com

Darla Reger
darlareger@anthonytravel.com

15510 Bell Brothers Moving, Storage and Delivery, LP Reagan Bell
3909 East 1st Street,
Fort Worth, TX 76111

Called and left 
message

23167 Buyers Barricades Bend Wallace
Owner
DFW Branch
Buyer Barricades, Inc.
7409 Baker Blvd
Richland Hills, TX 76118
ben@sitebarricades.com

Yes Ben Wallace
ben@sitebarricades.com

14064 Chem Can  (United Site Services) Sean McDowell
United Site Services of Texas, Inc.
550 South 5th Ave
Mansfield, TX 76063
sean.mcdowell@unitedsiteservices.com

Yes Sean McDowel
sean.mcdowell@unitedsiteservices.com

25757 Cintas Steve Carey
Cintas Corporation
PO Box 88005
Chicago, IL 60680
careys@cintas.com

Yes Steve Casey
careys@cintas.com

21716 Culligan of North Texas Rick Keck
Culligan of DFW
3201 Premier Dr, Suite 300
Irving, TX 75063
Jeff Ratts, Drinking Water Manager
Jratts@culligantx.net

Yes Jeff Ratts
Jratts@culligantx.net

6949 DAC, Inc. (Digital Air Control Johnny Johnson
Digital Air Control, Inc. (DAC, Inc.)
11251 Nortwest Freeway, Suite 200
Houston, TX 77092
jjohnson@dac-inc.com

Yes Johnny Johns
jjohnson@dac-inc.com

16123 E2 Optics, LLC Edward Thompson, EV/COO
76 Inverness Drive, Suite A
Englewood, CO 80112-5106
Ph: 303-565-5394
contracts@e2optics.com

Yes Edward Thompson
contracts@e2optics.com

6722 Electro Acoustics & Video, Inc. (EA) Chris Jordan
President
Electro Acoustics, Inc.
2905 Suffolk Drive, Suite 200
Fort Worth, TX 76133
(817) 924-2756
eavi.com

Yes Chris Jordan
eavi.com



4967 Electronic Facility Systems (EFS) Dwayne Vamtilburg
2600 Weisenberger Street
Fort Worth, TX 76107
(817) 538-4260
sales@1efs.com

Yes Dwayne Vamtilburg
sales@1efs.com

21917 FastSigns Dan Boykin, Sr.
President
4901 South Hulen St
Fort Worth, TX 76132
374@fastsigns.com

Yes Dan Boykin
374@fastsigns.com

25728 NTDT - Hagar Restaurant Service, LLC Jonathan Ritfe
Hagar Restaurant Services, LLC
433 Regal Row
Dallas, TX 75247
(214) 574-5200
workorders@hagarrs.com

Yes Jonathan Ritfe
workorders@hagarrs.com

25883 Harry David Lewis (dba) Oliver Dyer's Appliance Oliver Dyer
Oliver Dyer's Appliance
8320 Camp Bowie West
Fort Worth, TX 76116
(817) 244-1874
oliver_dyer@yahoo.com

Yes Oliver Dyer
oliver_dyer@yahoo.com

763 LanTek Communications John Joseph Sanchez
LanTek Communications
2780 N. Great Soutwest Pkwy
Grand Prairie, TX 75050
(972) 642-9994
john@lantekcommunications.com

Yes John Joseph
john@lantekcommunications.com

15511 Metro Golf Cars, Inc. Ben King
Metro Golf Cars, Inc.
4063 South Freeway
Fort Worth, TX 76110
johnny@metrogolfcars.com

Yes Ben King
email: johnny@metrogolfcars.com

23282 Metroplex Refrigeration Scott Laske, Owner
Metroplex Refrigeration
5224 Kaltenbrun Rd
Fort Worth, TX 76119
(817) 265-5555

Yes Scott Laske
s-laske@sbcglobal.net

12314 Professional Turf Products, LP Rick Moore
Professional Turf Products, LP
1010 North Industrial Blvd
Eules, TX 76039
moorer@proturf.com

Yes Rick Moore
moorer@proturf.com

17399 Protiviti Clint McPherson, Managine Director
Protiviti, Inc.
13727 Noel Rd, Suite 800
Dallas, TX 75240
clint.mcpherson@protivity.com

Yes Clint McPherson
clint.mcpherson@protivity.com

22180 Rev.com Shannon Catalano
1717 W. 6h St, Suite 310
Austin, TX 78703
support@rev.com
magdalena.soria@rev.com or 
emina.bozek@rev.com

Yes Magdalena Soria
Magdalena.soria@rev.com

15824 Royer & Schutts Commercial Interiors Kelley A. Royer
President
Royer Commercial Interiors
200 Bailey Ave, Suite 300
Fort Worth, TX 76107
Phone: 817-332-5424
kelley@royer-furn.com

Yes Kelley Royer
kelley@royer-furn.com



22117 ShredAmerica Texas Jason McCray
ShredAmerica Texas, LLC
3831 FM 2181 Suite 103
Corinth, TX 76210
jason@shredamerica.com

Yes Jason McCray
jason@shredamerica.com

22387 Staples Business Advantage Sim Sohn
500 Staples Drive
Framingham, MA 01702

Yes Julie Martini
julie.martini@staples.com

sim.sohn@staples.com

14211 Triple C Golf Cars, Inc. Juan C. Villarreal, dba Triple C Golf Cars
3412 Forest Creek Drive
Fort Worth, TX 76123
(682) 804-4582

Yes Juan C. Villarreal
triplecgolfcars@gmail.com

5069 The Faulk Company (pka) Wang Services, Inc. Dawson Oswalt
8855 West Freeway
Fort Worth, TX 76116
(817) 235-1304

Yes Dawson Oswalt
dawson@thefaulkcompany.com

MARKETING 

15602 Ardent Creative, Inc. Mr. Brad Ball
7370 Dogwood Park Dr.
Fort Worth, TX 76118
ar@ardentcreative.com

Yes Mr. Brad Ball
ar@ardentcreative.com

25833 Balcom Agency, LLC Ashley Freer, Principal
1413 Rio Grande Avenue
Fort Worth, TX 76102
ashley.freer@balcomagency.com

Yes Ashley Freer
ashley.freer@balcomagency.com

15582 Blue Eye Brown Eye, LLC Lauren Essl
3736 Modlin Ave
Fort Worth, TX 76107
Lauren@blueeyebrowneye.com

Yes Lauren Essl
Lauren@blueeyebrowneye.com

17861 Carnegie Dartlet, LLC Meghan Dalesandro
210 Littleton Road, Suite 100
Westford, MA 01886
(978)692-5092
legal@carnegiedartlet.com

Yes Meghan Dales
legal@carnegiedartlet.com

21968 Colleen Casey Shutts Colleen Casey Shutts
1508 Elizabeth Blvd
Fort Worth, TX 76110
colleen.c.shutt@gmail.com

Yes Colleen Casey Shutts
colleen.c.shutt@gmail.com

24229 Greenhaus Design Studio, Inc. Christopher Green
Geen Haus Design Studio, Inc.
PO Box 16554
Fort Worth, TX 76162
chris@gogreenhaus.com

Yes Christopher Green
chris@gogreenhaus.com

24230 Lola Lorena Ltd. Co - Yvette Livesay-Wright Lola Lorena Ltd. Co. (dba of) Yvette Livesay-
Wright, dba Impromptu Ltd. CO.
2016 Glenco Terrace
Fort Worth, TX 76110
Yvette@lolalorena.com

Yes Yvette Livesay-Wright
Yvette@lolalorena.com

14328 Paper Patina Corrie Demmler
1922 Palisade Drive
Allen, TX 75013
corrie@paperpatina.com

Yes Corrie Demmler
corrie@paperpatina.com

22139 Paula S. Southerland (Freelance Editor) Paula Southerland
341 Falmouth Street
Praire Village, KS 66208
southerland.oaula@gmail.com

Yes Paula Southerland
southerland.oaula@gmail.com



15861 Pavlov Advertising, LLC Ms. Amanda Gibson
3017 West 7th Sreet, Suite 400
Fort Worth, TX 76107
press@pavlovagency.com

Yes Ms. Amanda Gibson
press@pavlovagency.com

12231 Quattro Design, LLC (Quattro) Tony Quattrocchi, President/Owner
Quattro Graphics, LLC
661 North Plane Road, Suite 315
Richardson, TX 75081
(972) 235-7828
info@gquattrographics.net

Yes Tony Quattrocchi
info@gquattrographics.net

21840 Rachel Stowe Master - Freelance Writer Rachel Stowe Master
407 Styles Lane
Colleyville, TX 76034
(817) 485-9999
(c) 817-988-6222
rachaelmaster@att.net

Yes Rachel Stowe Master
rachelmaster@att.net

22404 Sheryl Lee Jean - Freelance Writer Sheryl Lee Jean
PO Box 273
Dillon Beach, CA 94929
sjeanwrites@gmail.com

Yes Sheryl Lee Jean
sjeanwrites@gmail.com

15609 Southern Fried Paper, dba of C3 Creative, LLC Chelsea Carpenter
2524 Converse Street
Dallas, TX 75207
chelsea@southernfriedpaper.com

Yes Chelsea Carp
chelsea@southernfriedpaper.com

21391 Stationery Wagon – Megan Gleason Megan Gleason
6433 E. Santa Aurelia
Tucson, AZ 85715
megvgleason@gmail.com
520-360-3772

Yes Megan Gleason
megvleason@gmail.com

23208 T.M. Detwiler Freelance Illustrator Todd M. Detwiler
1703 Baldwin Pl
Ann Arbor, MN 48104
917-887-8599
tmdetwiler.com

Yes Todd M. Detwiler
tmdetwiler.com

15950 The August Jack Company Sherie Neuman
Manager
August Jackson
7475 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 640
Bethesda, MD 20814
240-223-9637

Yes Sherie Neumann
sherie.neumann@arc-services.com

PO to be sent to:
apinvoices@arc-services.com

PHOTOGRAPHY/VIDEOGRAPHER

21273 Andrew (Andy) Emery Andrew Emery
3325 Count Drive
Fort Worth, TX 76244
Email: aa.emery@gmail.com

Yes Andrew Emery
aa.emery@gmail.com

26317 N8 Visuals Nick Utter
6859 Katie Corral Drive
Fort Worth, TX 76126
nick@n8visuals.com

Yes Nick Utter
nick@n8visuals.com

21837 Pid Production - BJ LaCasse - Freelance 
Photographer

BJ Lacasse
9131 Watercress Drive
Fort Worth, TX 76135
817-504-6087
Email: bjlacasse@sbcglobal.net

Yes BJ Lacasse
bjlacasse@sbcglobal.net

14315 Rachel Hedstrom, Inc. - Freelance Photography 
Coordinator

Rachel Hedstrom
942 Abbott Lane
Allen, TX 75013
Email: rachelhedstrom@gmail.com

Yes Rachel Hedstrom
rachelhedstrom@gmail.com

15512 Red Productions, LLC Red Sanders
Red Producitions, Inc.
1075 Foch Street
Fort Worth, TX 76107
red@redproductions.com

Yes Red Sanders
red@redproductions.com

Pending MSA Drafts

mailto:bjlacasse@sbcglobal.net
mailto:bjlacasse@sbcglobal.net


Pending A Fresh Approach

Pending Cowtown Charters

Pending Cauthen & Associates (CART Services)

Pending Hired Hands (interpreting Service)

Pending Premier Transportation

Pending Stellar Creations, LLC

Pending  Glen E. Ellman Photographer Glen E. Ellman
P.O. Box 126081
Benbrook, TX 76126
(817) 560-1929
gee@mindspring.com

Glen Ellman
gee@mindspring.com

Pending Ariel Leon Garcia Photographer/videographer Ariel Leon Garcia
10106 W. Technology Blvd. Apt 1613
Dallas, TX 75220
Ph: 214-429-0528
Email:

Ariel Leon Garcia
?
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